

Present:- Counsel for the accused.

Bail application presented today. It be registered. Let, notice to the application be given to the state for 01.03.2018.

Dated: 28.02.18
(Rekha Steno Grd. II)
Purpose:

Pushpa Rani, PCS
SDJM, Moonak
UID No-PB 0279