

Present: Sh. Parminder Kaur Advocate for applicant-accused.
Sh. Kuldeep Sahni APP for the State.

Record of the learned Trial Court received. On request of learned APP for the State, put up on 13.1.2021 for arguments on bail application.

Dt.11.1.2021.
Sanjeev Kumar, Stenographer

(Sonia Kinra)
ASJ/Moga
UIDPB0176