

Balraj Kumar vs. State of Punjab
BA-02-22

Present : Sh.Baldev Raj, Advocate for applicant/accused.

Bail application filed under Section 439 Cr.P.C. has been received by entrustment in FIR No.49 dated 13.05.2021, under Sections 302, 120-B of IPC, PS Sadar Banga. It be registered. Notice to State be issued for 05.01.2022 and record be also called for the date fixed.

Date of order:03.01.2022.

/sahil/

(Randhir Verma)
Addl. Sessions Judge
SBS Nagar/UID No PB-0165