

BA 2 of 2025 Chand Kumar vs. State of Punjab
CNR No. PBFZC0-000002-2025

Present: Sh. Rajesh Kalra, Advocate counsel for bail applicant.

Bail application is self entrusted. It be registered. Heard.
Notice of the bail application be issued to the respondent for 04.01.2025.
Police record be also produced.

Ahlmad is directed to report whether any bail application of
the applicant has been disposed off or pending before any other court at
Fazilka as well as before Hon'ble Punjab & Haryana High Court.

Dated :02.01.2025
(Sanjeev Narang)
(Stenographer Gr.I)

Avtar Singh,
Sessions Judge,
Fazilka.(UID No.PB-0086)